

## China Distance Education Holdings to Participate in Upcoming Investor Conferences

**BEIJING, China**, May 27, 2014 -- China Distance Education Holdings Limited (NYSE: DL) ("CDEL", or the "Company"), a leading provider of online education in China focusing on professional education, today announced its participation in the following investor conferences:

- Daiwa Investment Conference New York 2014, to be held May 27-28, 2014 at the Omni Berkshire Place New York. Management will meet with institutional investors throughout the event.
- Oppenheimer 14<sup>th</sup> Annual Consumer Conference, to be held June 24-25, 2014 at the Four Seasons Hotel in Boston, MA. Management is scheduled to present at 1:05-1:40 p.m. local time on Wednesday, June 25, 2014 and will meet with institutional investors throughout the event.

For additional information, please contact the respective institutional sales representative at each sponsoring bank.

## About China Distance Education Holdings Limited

China Distance Education Holdings Limited is a leading provider of online education in China focusing on professional education. The courses offered by the Company through its websites are designed to help professionals and other course participants obtain and maintain the skills, licenses and certifications necessary to pursue careers in China in the areas of accounting, healthcare, E&C, and other industries. The Company also offers other professional education courses for the national judicial examination, English proficiency test for professionals, computer application skills, and other occupational certifications or skills, online test-preparation courses for self-taught learners pursuing higher education diplomas or degrees, test preparation courses for university students intending to take the nationwide graduate school entrance exam, and online language courses. For further information, please visit http://ir.cdeledu.com.

## **Contacts:**

China Distance Education Holdings Limited Lingling Kong, IR manager Tel: +86-10-8231-9999 ext1805 Email: IR@cdeledu.com The Piacente Group | Investor Relations Brandi Piacente Tel: +1 212-481-2050 Email: <u>dl@tpg-ir.com</u>